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 16 members  
 Staggered 4-year terms. 
 No more than 5 non-attorneys (public members) from the same political party. 
 No more than 2 non-attorneys (public members) from the same county. 
 No more than 3 attorneys from the same political party. 
 No more than 2 attorneys from the same county. 

 
Public Members (10) 

 

Apache County 
 
James Zieler (D) 
sjpdchief@yahoo.com  

Appointed: 07/17/2020 
Confirmed: Pending 2021 Session 
Expires: 01/16/2023 

 

Coconino County 
Gerald Nabours (I) 
gnabours@gmail.com  

Appointed: 04/05/2018 
Confirmed: 04/23/2018 
Expires: 01/17/2022 

 
Maricopa County 
 
Dr. Tracy Munsil (R) 
tracymunsil@gmail.com 

Appointed: 04/15/2019 
Confirmed: 04/30/2019 
Expires: 01/16/2023 

  

Jonathan Paton (R) 
patonj@msn.com  

Appointed: 02/04/2020 
Confirmed:  02/18/2020 
Expires: 01/15/2024 

 
Pima County 
 
Laura Ciscomani (R) 
laura@twoworldsbranding.com  

Appointed: 02/04/2020 
Confirmed:  02/18/2020 
Expires: 01/15/2024 

  
 

Kathryn Townsend (I)  
kathryntownsend@longrealty.com  

Appointed: 04/15/2019 
Confirmed: 04/30/2019 
Expires: 01/17/2022 

 
Pinal County 
 
Buchanan Davis (R) 
davishb@gmail.com   

Appointed: 04/15/2019 
Confirmed: 02/18/2020 
Expires: 01/16/2023 

  
 
Kevin Taylor (D) 
kevin53taylor@gmail.com  

Appointed: 07/17/2020 
Confirmed: Pending 2021 Session 
Expires: 01/15/2024 

 
Santa Cruz County 
 
Jaime Chamberlain (R) 
jaime@chamberlaindistributing.com  

Appointed: 07/17/2020 
Confirmed: Pending 2021 Session 
Expires: 01/15/2024 

 
Yuma County 
 
William Gresser (I) 
billgresser@gmail.com  

Appointed: 06/15/2017 
Confirmed: 03/06/2018 
Expires: 01/18/2021 
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Attorney Members (5) 

 
Coconino County 
 
Ammon Barker (D) 
928-679-8213 
ammonbarker@gmail.com  

Appointed: 07/16/2020 
Confirmed: Pending 2021 Session 
Expires: 01/17/2022 

 
Maricopa County 
 
Linley Wilson (R)   
2005 N. Central Ave 
Phoenix, AZ 85004 
602-542-4288 
linleywilsonaz@gmail.com  

Appointed: 03/20/2019 
Confirmed: 04/30/2019 
Expires: 01/16/2023 

  
 
Daniel Seiden (R) 
dannyseiden@gmail.com  

Appointed: 07/16/2020 
Confirmed: Pending 2021 Session 
Expires: 01/16/2023 

 
Pinal County 
 
Tina Vannucci (I) 
520-426-3824 
520-426-9355 Fax 
tina@fitzgibbonslaw.com  

Appointed: 07/16/2020 
Confirmed: Pending 2021 Session 
Expires: 01/17/2022 

 
Yuma County 
 
Larry Suciu (R)  
101 E. Second Street 
Yuma, AZ 85364 
lsuciu@lwslaw.net 

Appointed: 03/07/2017 
Confirmed: 03/28/2017 
Expires: 01/18/2021 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Chair 
The Honorable Robert Brutinel 

Chief Justice 
Arizona Supreme Court 
Phone: (602) 452-3531 

 
For information, contact: 
Blanca Moreno 
JNC Administrator 
bmoreno@courts.az.gov 
602-452-3308 

Arizona Supreme Court 
1501 W. Washington St., Suite 221 
Phoenix, AZ 85007 
602-452-3311 P 
602-452-3652 F 
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